
Pork Wholesale Cuts 
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3. _________________ 
4. _________________ 
5. _________________  

 



Pork Retail Cuts 

Boston Butt 

Ham 

Loin 

Picnic 
Shoulder 

Side 

Various 

Blade 
Boston 
Roast 

Blade 
Steak 

Smoked 
Ham 

Back Ribs 

Butterfly 
Chops 

Center Rib 
Roast 

Loin Chops 

Sirloin 
Chops 

Tenderloin 

Arm Roast 

Smoked 
Picnic 

Fresh Side 

Sliced 
Bacon 

Smoked 
Pork Hock 

Ground 
Pork 

Sausage 

The wholesale cuts of meat that are harvested from the animal are 
further divided into retail cuts for sale to consumers.  Match the 

common retail cuts, to the correct wholesale cut.  Remember that 
multiple retail cuts can go into one wholesale cut, and some come 

from multiple wholesale cut areas (various).  

Wholesale Cuts      Retail Cuts 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

11

10

12

14

16

13

15


	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	Text1: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 

	3: 
	0: 
	1: 

	4: 
	0: 
	1: 

	5: 
	0: 
	1: 

	6: 
	0: 
	1: 

	7: 
	0: 
	1: 






